FSK-SSN40	-	All	in	One	Solar	Street	Light
Specifications
Main Lamps Material Aluminium Alloy
Solar panel Max Power 18V/36W
Battery Type Lithium battery 12V
20AH
Led chip brand Bridgelux from USA
with high brightness
Lumen(LM) 4000 - 4400LM
equal to  40W
CCT (k) 6000-6500k
LED
Life Time 50000 hours
Lighting Viewing
Angle 150°×70°
Working TEMP( ℃ )  -20°~+60°
Charge time(by sun): 8-10hours (with enough strong shine)
Discharge time 10-12 hours per night     5-7 rainy days
3 Working Mode
optional
1.Time Control Mode
2.Sensoring Mode
3.Time Control + Sensoring Mode
Certificate CE/ROHS/IP65
Warranty period   2years
Product size 700*355*144 mm
Packing size 750*415*220 mm
Net weight 9.8kg>
Gross weight     KG
Packing
Packing way 1pcs/ctns
20ft container 670pcs
Packs Containers
40gp container 1340pcs
Installation height 5-7 meters Suggestion
Distance
25-30
meters
FME	LIGHITNG	|	302-584-3652	|	FMELighting.com
Specifications	and	dimensions	subject	to	change	without	notice.
Project:
Type:
Catalog: